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
test & survey in file ….................................PENDING ............... $495,000

Bridgewater Dr, Florence ….. Gentle slope to water … underground utilities
150’WF+/- … curbs and gutters!! Ready to Build...Shoals Creek point lot. $496,000

Riverton Rose Tl - Cherokee
19.7 Acres - Plus Cabin

Veterans Dr - 6 Lots
Near Hospital

SOLD

46
59

88
-1

SOLD
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AMY DEMPSEY WAGNER
REALTOR®

502-291-7058

WWW.WELCOMEHOMESHOALS.COM

MELISSA BLACK
REALTOR®

256-483-2559

ANNE BERNAUER
REALTOR®
256-710-5058

ALLISON GARRETT
REALTOR®

256-702-3262

SHERRY GRESHAM
REALTOR®

225566--226633--00884477

GENA KILLEN
REALTOR®

225566-664488-22778844

QUINT LANGSTAFF
ASSOCIATE BROKER

225566-771100-88885577

KRISTIN LONG
REALTOR®
256-710-3418

LAUREN MANSELL
REALTOR®

256-366-5590

KAY MARTIN
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-9745

LINDA MITCHELL
ASSOCIATE BROKER

225566-771100-77339944

BABS MOODY
REALTOR®

256-366-3090

VICKY PHILLIPS
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-335-9999

REGINA THOMPSON
REALTOR®
256-762-2106

LADONNA MANSELL
OWNER/BROKER
256-810-7252

EMMA OLIVER
REALTOR®
256-738-2123

466028-1
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BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
www.welcomehomeshoals.com

Recognized,

Respected,

Recommended,
...Since 1990!

Choose a professional who
is consistently at the top of

the profession.
• 32 YEARS FULL TIME EXPERIENCE

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS (9 YEARS)

• ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
STATE BOARD OF DIRECTORS (4 YEARS)

• MLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS (3 YEARS)

• ARPAC MAJOR INVESTOR

• PLATINUM ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

• MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 SPIRIT AWARD

• PAST PRESIDENT (2003) REALTORS
ASSOCIATION OF MUSCLE SHOALS AREA

PICKWICK STREET - SHEFFIELD
• The Village Subdivision
• 3 Bedroom/ 1.5 Baths
• Living Room + Den

• Lg Kitchen/ Dining
• One Level/ Brick
• 1700 Sq Ft

• Metal Roof
• Large Level Lot
• Detached Garage/ Shop

• HOUSE SOLD AS IS
• Disclosure: previous fire
• MLS # 502618

PE
ND

IN
G

TWIN OAK DRIVE - FLORENCE

• Custom Built
• Corner Lot
• 3 Bedrooms/2 Baths
• Greatroom/Fireplace
• Large Kitchen/Dining
• Master BR/Main Level

• Lovely Hardwoods
• Fabulous Front Porch
• Lg Fenced Backyard
• Patio/Storage Shed
• Detached Workshop
• MLS # 504318

$245K

BLAZE DRIVE - FLORENCE
• One Level Brick
• Great Room/ Fireplace
• 3 Bedrooms/2 Baths

• Formal Dining
• Lg Kitchen/Breakfast
• Sunroom/Deck

• Lg Fenced Backyard
• Security System
• MLS # 504337

$198K

SO
LD

SO
LD

2237 N WOOD AVE - FLORENCE

$175K

• North Florence Location
• One Level Brick
• Nice Lg Corner Lot

• Double Detached Garage
• Single Attached Carport
• Covered Front Porch

• Covered Side Porch
• 3 Bedrooms/ 2 Full Baths
• Large Living Rm and Kitchen

• New Flooring/ New Water Heater
• Neutral Colors / Storm Windows
• Level backyard / Call Today!

SO
LD

$77K

CHAPARRAL DRIVE - FLORENCE

$247K

• One Level Brick Home
• Formal Living and Dining
• Large Den/ Fireplace

• 3 Bedrooms/ 2 Baths
• Large Eat-In Kitchen
• Office or Hobby Room

• Covered Front Porch
• Nice Landscaping
• Double Carport on Back

• DETACHED GARAGE/ SHOP
• Large Lovely Level Back Yard
• Location ! Location ! MLS # 506541

*C
OV

ER
AD *

BERRY CIRCLE/ HICKORY HILLS - FLORENCE

$248K

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

• LOCATION! LOCATION!
• Popular Hickory Hills!!
• Lovely Setting/ Circle

• 5 Bedroom/ 2. 5 Baths
• Primary Bedroom down
• 2 other BR’s up/ 2 down

• Large Recreation Room
• Formal Living/ Hardwoods
• Formal Dining / Hardwoods

• Den/ Masonry Fireplace
• Sunroom Addition
• Extra Large Back Yard
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Tyndal Davis
256-335-5714

Joseph White
256-335-7512

Experience Luxurious
Lake Living

Come visit the most exclusive new waterfront
community in the Shoals. New lake homes are

under construction for your viewing!
Start at $1,650,000 • RealtorsWelcome!

at
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BIBANK.COM | MEMBER FDIC | EQUAL HOUSING LENDER | 877.865.5050
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

9310 County Rd. 61
9.32 Acres in the St. Florian area.
Great for a home, hunting or just

to get away.

301 Montgomery
Downtown Sheffield, just across
the railroad tracks on the left.
Old Dairy Queen location.

1901 County Rd. 259
1 1/2 Story 4 or 5 BR/2 bath on
almost 4 acres with creek/stream.

Split bedroom plan.

1783 County Rd. 28
4 or 5 BR/ 2 1/2 bath on
2 acres. Lg. 24x24 separate

garage. Lg. kitchen.

524 Easterwood St.
4 bedrooms in Cherokee.
2 separate garage total of

5 car garage bays. Updated with
hardwood floors and large rooms.

1345 County Rd. 130
4 BR/3 bath home on Shoals Creek
with 54 acres. hardwood floors, plus
2nd home and barn on property.

5831 County Road 200
Custom built home in the Central
Community on one acre. 2 or 3

bedrooms with 2 baths on a level lot
and a covered patio.

504 St. Louis Ave.
Updated home with large living room

fireplace, hardwood flooring, ceramic tile,
front porch, extra parking, large closets,
covered parking, updated plumping all
new appliance, gas logs, 2 new heaters

112 Shadow Wood Lane
Heathrow w/a basement, 3 story home with a
day light basement full kitchen up and down,
large view deck in ground pool, 5 bedrooms, 5
1/2 baths, office, game room, 2 stair cases, circle
drive, parking up and down, 3 car garage, extra
large rooms and to many upgrades to mention.

7405 Benji
Updated home in Evergreen subdivision on
the edge of Killen/Florence. New roof, new
tile shower, new doors & windows, 1 yr old
HVAC. Large den w/gas logs, new flooring,

fenced yard. Move in Ready!

NEW
PRIC

E

1445 CR 316
Waterfront, St Florian area, Large home on great
water, custom built home on Level Lot, Great
Room with 17’ ceiling, great water view, Boat
house with Deck, Pier and seawall, whirlpool tub
in master bath, Hardwood and ceramic tile, lower

level pplumbed for addition kitchen/bath

PEN
DING

SO
LD

PEN
DING

SO
LD
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Luticia
Johnson,

GRI

(256) 627-8314 1661 S. Wilson Dam Rd, Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
www.luticiajohnsonhomes.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

4466
6600

1177
-11

001 Veterans Dr., Florence
Lot Size 125’ X 120’ MLS#152274

CORNER
LO

T

$149,500 MAKE
OFFER

0 W Mobile St - Florence
• Lot Size: 51’ X 297’ • Lot Size: 50’ X 270’
• Lot Size: 50’ X 297’ • Lot Size: 80’ X 104’

• Lot Size: 31’ X 104.8’ • MLS # 501120

$22,988

0 Blair St - Florence
Lot size: 60’ X 75’ MLS # 500704

$10,000

0 Hightower - Florence
Approx. 1.04 Acres • MLS# 167848

NEX
T TO

001 VE
TE

RANS DR.

$225,000

950 Beale Street - Florence
3 bedrooms 1 bath • Remodeled new roof • New central
heat and air • New floors, New paint • Approximately 925

sq. ft +/- • MLS# 505638 • Asking Price: $85,000

PEN
DING

$85,000

502 Campbell St - Florence
3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath • Nice Hardwood floors • Front/Back
Porch • 1473 Sq. ft +/- • Price: $84,900 • MLS # 505060

$84,900

SO
LD

605 W Lakeside Drive - Florence
Basement Home • 4 Bedrooms 3.5 Bath • Attached and
Detached Garage • Detached Carport • Approximately
3,024 sq. ft +/- • MLS # 505635 • New Price: $320,000

NEW
PRICE

NEW PRICE $320,000

MAKE
OFFER

497543-1

RRRIIITTTAAA
NELSON

REALTOR®

256-810-9695

2800+ sq ft home with 2 car garage, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, gas log fireplace,
wood flooring & plantation shutters throughout; and ALL appliances
convey with the home; a screened-in porch & two patios, surrounded
by nice vinyl fencing & large backyard. Additional lot has a double-car
Overton garage, with stairs, floored, with electricity & is also plumbed for
a bathroom. MLS#505054.

804 FORDS WAY, MUSCLE SHOALS
HOME & ADDITIONAL LOT

NEW
PRICE

REDUCTION
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FREE

s Edition

okiikinniing forYour Dream Homeor Land in the Shoals ArrArea?

Visit Shoals Area Listings at:TNValleyHomeFinder.com

Lauderdale, Colbert, Franklin & Lawrence Counties

IFUL WILSON LAKE! 5 BR, 5 Bath custom designed one owner home with approx 5300
ain level has greatroom with gas logs overlooking waterfront, formal dining, kitchen with
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